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1 Elīna Priediena LAT 15,76 1 15,86 (3) 15,78 15,78 (2) 15,78 (3) 3 1 Mare Belta 13,42 0.00

2 Sanija Lange LAT 20,05 1 20,15 (6) 19,79 3 20,09 (5) 20,09 (6) 6 2 Patriks Jostmanis 14,58 +1,16 +1,16

3 Elīza Valtere LAT 26,46 3 26,76 (7) 25,41 3 25,71 (6) 25,71 (7) 7 3 Elīna Priediena 15,78 +2,36 +1,20

4 Megija Valtere LAT 16,24 16,24 (4) 16,13 16,13 (3) 16,13 (4) 4 4 Megija Valtere 16,13 +2,71 +0,35

5 Toms Priediens LAT 17,57 17,57 (5) 18,11 18,11 (4) 17,57 (5) 5 5 Toms Priediens 17,57 +4,15 +1,44

6 Patriks Jostmanis LAT 14,38 2 14,58 (2) DSQ - 14,58 (2) 2 6 Sanija Lange 20,09 +6,67 +2,52

7 Mare Belta LAT 13,42 13,42 (1) 13,67 1 13,77 (1) 13,42 (1) 1 7 Elīza Valtere 25,71 +12,29 +5,62
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1 Toms Dreiblats LAT 7,71 7,71 (1) 7,71 7,71 (1) 7,71 (1) 9 1 Toms Dreiblats 7,71 0.00

2 Arturs Liskovs LAT 7,64 1 7,74 (2) 7,65 1 7,75 (2) 7,74 (2) 10 2 Arturs Liskovs 7,74 +0,03 +0,03
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1 Elīza Gailīte LAT 14,21 2 14,41 (3) 14,53 14,53 (4) 14,41 (4) 4 1 Anna Gailīte 13,81 0.00

2 Anna Gailīte LAT 13,45 4 13,85 (1) 13,51 3 13,81 (1) 13,81 (1) 1 2 Lienīte Skaraine 13,86 +0,05 +0,05

3 Natālija Dudina RUS 14,38 1 14,48 (4) 14,01 4 14,41 (3) 14,41 (3) 3 3 Natālija Dudina 14,41 +0,60 +0,55

4 Lienīte Skaraine LAT 13,96 3 14,26 (2) 13,36 5 13,86 (2) 13,86 (2) 2 4 Elīza Gailīte 14,41 +0,60   0.00
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1 Toms Dreiblats LAT 7,71 7,71 (7) 7,71 7,71 (9) 7,71 (9) 9 1 Jānis Kuzmins 7,10 0.00

2 Arturs Liskovs LAT 7,64 1 7,74 (8) 7,65 1 7,75 (10) 7,74 (10) 10 2 Stasis Miroņenko 7,22 +0,12 +0,12

LIEPĀJA 2014 - Summer Slalom

Līnijslaloms (straight) - Kid group

LIEPĀJA 2014 - Summer Slalom

Līnijslaloms (straight) - Junior group

LIEPĀJA 2014 - Summer Slalom

Līnijslaloms (straight) - Open group

LIEPĀJA 2014 - Summer Slalom

Līnijslaloms (straight) - Women group
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3 Didzis Jasukaitis LAT DNS - DNS - - (12) 12 3 Edijs Jermačenko 7,28 +0,18 +0,06

4 Mārtiņš Vidzenieks LAT DNS - DNS - - (12) 13 4 Antons Ņikuļins 7,37 +0,27 +0,09

5 Salvis Skarainis LAT 7,54 7,54 (5) 7,44 1 7,54 (5) 7,54 (6) 6 5 Antons Koļesovs 7,43 +0,33 +0,06

6 Edžus Konošonoks LAT 8,00 8,00 (11) 7,81 7,81 (11) 7,81 (11) 11 6 Salvis Skarainis 7,54 +0,44 +0,11

7 Armands Sausiņš LAT 7,83 1 7,93 (10) 7,67 7,67 (8) 7,67 (8) 8 7 Gustavs Gailītis 7,66 +0,56 +0,12

8 Edijs Jermačenko LAT 7,35 3 7,65 (6) 7,28 7,28 (3) 7,28 (3) 3 8 Armands Sausiņš 7,67 +0,57 +0,01

9 Antons Koļesovs RUS 7,43 7,43 (4) 7,49 7,49 (4) 7,43 (5) 5 9 Toms Dreiblats 7,71 +0,61 +0,04

10 Antons Ņikuļins RUS 7,37 7,37 (3) 7,36 3 7,66 (6) 7,37 (4) 4 10 Arturs Liskovs 7,74 +0,64 +0,03

11 Stasis Miroņenko UKR 7,34 7,34 (2) 7,22 7,22 (2) 7,22 (2) 2 11 Edžus Konošonoks 7,81 +0,71 +0,07

12 Gustavs Gailītis LAT 7,73 1 7,83 (9) 7,66 7,66 (6) 7,66 (7) 7 Didzis Jasukaitis -

13 Jānis Kuzmins LAT 7,15 7,15 (1) 7,10 7,10 (1) 7,10 (1) 1 Mārtiņš Vidzenieks -


